Year of Entry

No. of Applicants
Home

Overseas

No. of applicants invited to interviewed
Home
Overseas

No. of offers made
Home
Overseas

No. of applicants accepting offer (CF, Cl, UF &UI)
Home

Overseas

UF

ul

CF

Cl

Strike Rate % (CF,Cl,UF,Ul)

August Confirmation (Conditional offer holders)*

Accepted (Applicants meeting offer)

Borderline accepted (CF applicants accepted who missed offer by 1 grade)
Rejected (Applicants who did not meet off)

Conversion Rate %

Accept (met offer)
Borderline (Acept Anyway)
Reject

* Note that these numbers do not include, unconditional offer holders,
repeat students, defered applications, conditional insurance offer
holders, or those accepted through clearing.

UCAT score cut-off for interview.

2018
861
799

72
360
354

226
224

188

187

26

91

71

83

48

35

53

38

2540

2019
996
946

50

380
371

205
204

148
147

19

69
57
72

35
10
24

51
14
35

2520

Home Entry 13th August 2020

CAG* Students 25th August 2020

Total Home Intake
CAG UF Defer to Entry 2021

2020

954

908

44

367

357

10

204

198

155

154

20

78

53

76

43

28

55

36

2570

69

74
7



