Year of Entry	2018	2019	2020
No. of Applicants	861	996	954
lome	799	946	908
Overseas	72	50	44
No. of applicants invited to interviewed	360	380	367
lome	354	371	357
Overseas	6	9	10
No. of offers made	226	205	204
Home	224	204	198
Overseas	2	1	4
No. of applicants accepting offer (CF, CI, UF &UI)	188	148	155
Home	187	147	154
Overseas	1	1	3
UF	26	19	20
UI		2	3
CF	91	69	78
CI	71	57	53
Strike Rate % (CF,CI,UF,UI)	83	72	76
August Confirmation (Conditional offer holders)*			
Accepted (Applicants meeting offer)	48	35	43
Borderline accepted (CF applicants accepted who missed offer by 1 grade)	8	10	7
Rejected (Applicants who did not meet off)	35	24	28
Conversion Rate %			
Accept (met offer)	53	51	55
Borderline (Acept Anyway)	9	14	9
Reject	38	35	36
* Note that these numbers do not include, unconditional offer holders, repeat students, defered applications, conditional insurance offer holders, or those accepted through clearing.			
UCAT score cut-off for interview.	2540	2520	2570
Home En	try 13th Augı	ıst 2020	69
CAG* Stud	ents 25th Au	gust 2020	5
Tot	al Home Inta	ke	74
(	CAG UF Defer	to Entry 2021	7